

Troy Baseball Sponsorship Form

As a high school sports program, we must fundraise to maintain and enhance our program, from equipment and facility improvements to fees for tournaments and umpires. Troy Baseball is able to succeed because of generous sponsors, like you!

All Sponsorship Information (artwork, payment, and forms) must be submitted by January 31, 2025.

Sponsor Company Name:	SCAN THE QR CODE TO
Contact Information:	
Name & Title:	
Phone Number:	
Email:	Table 2004
Troy Player Name (if applicable):	
Sponsorship - Banner & Season Memory Book :	回班股份
• Banner (4' x 6') hung on the fence by the Troy Student Parking Lot, where guests park for access to the various athletic fields and campus events.	students and
 AND the same design will be included in the Season Memory Book, given Baseball Player at the conclusion of the season! 	to each
Banner Options (Both include the Season Memory Book design)	
☐ \$500 Spring Season Only (February to May 2025)	
☐ \$1000 All Year (February to December 2025)	
☐ No Banner	
Would you like to add (or instead) have a Digital Sponsorship?	
☐ \$100 Digital Ad (via Website/Email)	
☐ No Digital Ad	
Other/Additional Donation Amount	
Please, email artwork to jamie.velazquez@troywarriorsbaseball.org	

- Complete high resolution digital artwork
- At least 300 dpi resolution at 100% for adequate production
- Files must be jpeg, png, or pdf

Please, make checks payable to *Troy Baseball Boosters* with "Sponsorship" in Memo

Mail check to: Troy Baseball Boosters - Sponsorship 2200 Dorothy Lane Fullerton, CA. 92831

To pay via PayPal, Square, or Zelle, OR for ANY questions or issues?

Please reach out to Liz Lopez, Treasurer (elizabeth.lopez@troywarriorsbaseball.org) or Jamie Velazquez, President (jamie.velazquez@troywarriorsbaseball.org)

Troy High School Booster Club is a 501(c)(3) organization, Federal ID # 26-1762949.